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Bring Your Checkbook! You're going to want it once you see this — 1,730 sg.ft,, 3 bdm, 3 bath home on a huge
fenced lot! Close to trails, park & short walk to downtown Georgetowm & all its omenities. Awesome loyout with hrdwd
throughout most of the main level. Open concept kitchen with island, bucksplosh, breakfost area & W/0 to party-sized
deck (25%27°). Main fioor family rm, sun-filled combined living & dining rms. Lower level with rec rm & 4th bdrmy/office.
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There's No Ploce Like Home! Thar's what you'll be thinking when you see his QOFE0US i style 3 bedtoom
bungalow of — 1750 sq.ft.., situoted omidst the trees on — 3 private aoes with 2 cor attached goroge & separate
heated shop. Spacious main level with walkout from family room & kitchen to huge deck overlooking porodise, sun-filled
tormal living & dining rooms. Finished lower level 2 rac rm arens with large above grode windows! Country dose to town|

S68% 900.00 Erin MLSFNEW

Charm 01 1I'ESII’.H'EIIIr Newin l E?E' ! Magnificent, sTuTer 4 hdrm 3 bathroom century homa with all the chorm &
thoracter of its ero, yet updated with fodoy’s conveniences. Geand foyer with stunning original staircase - re-finished fo
perfection. Living rm, parlor, dining rm all with original trim, doors & flooring. Family rm addition & omazing great m!
Truly one-of-g-kind! Gorgaous grounds, stone walk, steirs, patio & wrought iton gates. Pride of ownership throughout!

£799,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W3ddadR1

I:ﬂlIEIHI' MHES TI]tE HE Home! Eurgeuus park- Elke Jur [1 +cre) and mature frees are the badedp for this lovely
renovated 31 bdrm bungalow with wolkout from finished lowes level. Open concept main level boosts hardwood.
Stunning Kitchen with gronite, saft closa cabinats & Stainlass steel applionces. 3 spacious bdrms & renovated 4 pe bath
complete main level, Rec Bm with laminate, fireplace, pot lights, 4th bdrm, 3 pe bath & loundry, Entertainers delight!

5549,900.00 Hillsburgh MLS# X3479205

Welcome to *The Standish Homestead”, Skillfully updated for todays Iifesﬁﬁegwiﬂle maintoining the charm & choroctes

of yesteryear with gorgeous staircase, trim, doors, flocring, wainscoting & mare! A grand sun-filled foyer welcomes you
to this lovingly cared for & beautifully restored home of approx. 3000 sq.f. Generous sized principal rooms, sunem, office
& laundry, plus 4 bdrrms & computer nook make this the perfect family home! — .75 0ces of gorgeous private grounds!

This Is Your Home! You will fel it the minute you walk thu the door of this beautifully updated 2+ 1 bedraam home
situated on o large 66 x 132 £.1. lot thot hos been transtormed into o breathtaking aosis with mulfiphe decks, pafios, pool
& fobulous gardens! Dark hand scrapad hardwood, sparkling granite & finished lower level with wet bor, Pocific wood
stove, 3rd bedroom & 3 pe both complete packoge! Clase ta schools, conservation area & ane of the best bokeries araund!
5549 900.00 Rodkwond MLSX3450144

5824,900.00 Georgefown MLS#W3474871

ﬁ Privole HI]'I'EII" L{wlnglv Jesrmed 1905 f:nndnn.‘.s of nmq:]nm & combined with systens & conveniences of Today.
This 12 room, 3+ bedroom, 2.5 bath home is nestled on 47.2 acres minutes from Acton & highways. Major renovafions
completed throughout the home - kitchen, boths, windows - stunning. Shop/studio built in 2009 (2,100 sq i)
hieoted floars, bydro, water, bonk born, postures, ek, pond sites. MEIT solor controct, Fomiby owned for 40+ yearst

51,349,000.00 Erin MLS#X3455191




